Page 1 of  7
QSFP40G-AOC
40GBASE, QSFP+, Active Optical Cable
© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
Features
•	 Full duplex 4 channel 850nm parallel active
optical cable

pull tab colors and/or shapes, removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These variations do not affect
the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
6. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Arista AOC-Q-Q-40G-1M-A Juniper JNP-40G-AOC-25M-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-40G-3M-A Juniper JNP-40G-AOC-2M-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-40G-5M-A Juniper JNP-40G-AOC-4M-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-40G-10M-A Juniper JNP-40G-AOC-7M-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-40G-15M-A Juniper JNP-40G-AOC-12M-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-40G-25M-A Juniper JNP-40G-AOC-20M-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-40G-2M-A Juniper JNP-40G-AOC-30M-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-40G-4M-A Juniper JNP-40G-AOC-20M-C1
Arista AOC-Q-Q-40G-7M-A Juniper JNP-40G-AOC-30M-C1
Arista AOC-Q-Q-40G-12M-A Juniper/Melenox QSFP40G-JNMX-AOC-30M-C1
Arista AOC-Q-Q-40G-20M-A Lenovo 7Z57A04256-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-40G-30M-A Lenovo 00YL652-A
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-7QER01Z-A Lenovo 00YL655-A
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-7QER03Z-A Lenovo 00YL65810-A
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-7QER05Z-A Lenovo 00YL661-A
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-7QER10Z-A Lenovo 00YL66425-A
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-7QER15Z-A Lenovo 7Z57A042562-A
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-7QER25Z-A Lenovo 00YL6524-A
Page 5 of  7
QSFP40G-AOC
40GBASE, QSFP+, Active Optical Cable
© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-7QER02Z-A Lenovo 00YL658-A
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-7QER04Z-A Lenovo 00YL65812-A
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-7QER07Z-A Lenovo 00YL664-A
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-7QER12Z-A Lenovo 00YL66430-A
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-7QER20Z-A Mellanox MC2210310-001-A
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-7QER30Z-A Mellanox MC2210310-003-A
Brocade 40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0101-A Mellanox MC2210310-005-A
Brocade 40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0301-A Mellanox MC2210310-010-A
Brocade 40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0501-A Mellanox MC2210310-015-A
Brocade 40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-1001-A Mellanox MC2210310-025-A
Brocade 40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-1501-A Mellanox MC2210310-002-A
Brocade 40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-2501-A Mellanox MC2210310-004-A
Brocade 40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0201-A Mellanox MC2210310-007-A
Brocade 40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0401-A Mellanox MC2210310-012-A
Brocade 40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0701-A Mellanox MC2210310-020-A
Brocade 40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-1201-A Mellanox MC2210310-030-A
Brocade 40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-2001-A MSA AN-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-1M
Brocade 40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-3001-A MSA AN-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-3M
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC1M-A MSA AN-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-5M
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC3M-A MSA AN-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-10M
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC5M-A MSA AN-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-15M
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC10M-A MSA AN-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-25M
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC15M-A MSA AN-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-2M
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC25M-A MSA AN-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-4M
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC2M-A MSA AN-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-7M
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC4M-A MSA AN-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-12M
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC7M-A MSA AN-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-20M
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC12M-A MSA AN-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-30M
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC20M-A MSA Champion ONE CAB-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-10M-C1
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC30M-A MSA Champion ONE CAB-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-15M-C1
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC2M-C1 MSA Champion ONE CAB-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-20M-C1
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC3M-C1 MSA Champion ONE CAB-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-3M-C1
Dell AOC-QSFP-40G-1M-A MSA Champion ONE CAB-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-5M-C1
Dell AOC-QSFP-40G-3M-A MSA Champion ONE 40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-1501-C1
Dell AOC-QSFP-40G-5M-A MSA Champion ONE 470-AAZM-20M-C1